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U-19 Championship
2022/23 25th round, Match #195

Friday, 07.05.2023, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 12°C.

«Zoria» Luhansk

Kiblytskyi Serhii
Korobov Maksym
Skochelias Dmytrii
Kuzmenko Yaroslav
Dykyi Denys
Ishchenko Danylo (C)
Dolbniev Artem

Bilyi Davyd

Pashko Kyrylo
Shevchenko Oleksandr
Ponomarenko Matvii

Substitutes

1

28
4

2

40
41
50
39
23
25
35

Surkis Viacheslav
Tokar Bohdan
Zakharchenko Vladyslav
Rudenko Yehor
Marynovskyi Artem
Bairuk Nazar
Osypenko Kyrylo
Kuzyk Liubomyr
Chubov Renat
Zadorozhnyi Fedir
Lobko Vitalii

Coach
Drotsenko Oleksii

Referee:

Kozak Taras

Assistant 1:

Yakun Oleh

Assistant 2:
Asmakovets Volodymyr
4th Official:

Borodavka Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Dziuba Serhii

2:4

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

44
14
8

22
88
20
35
17

Kyiashko Taras
Kozlovskyi Denys
Khokhlov Vadym
Demydenko Andrii
Potapenko Yehor
Obinaiia Samuel
Huzieiev Denys
Solohub Vadym
Orobets Ivan (C)
Belytskyi Daniil
Nyzhnyk Artem

Substitutes

12
3

5

21
25
69
11
26
27
19
77
78

Ivannikov Kyrylo
Makukha lvan
Mezentsev Vladyslav
Mykheiev Denys
Valiiev Valentyn
Zasovitskyi lllia
Plichko Oleksii
Kondratiuk Denys
Panchenko Matuvii
Horbach Denys
Hryb Oleksandr
Toporov Maksym

Coach
Melnyk Roman
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 25th round, Match #195
Friday, 07.05.2023, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 12°C.

«Zoria» Luhansk 2:4 «Metalist 1925» Kharkiv
2' @ 20 Orobets Ivan
16 (*) 8 Obinaiia Samuel
37 @ 23 Kozlovskyi Denys
40' @ 17 Nyzhnyk Artem
6 Dolbniev Artem ,
50 Osypenko Kyrylo N 42
52! 44 Demydenko Andrii
50 Osypenko Kyrylo  (® 53
34 Skochelias Dmytrii 4 61"
4 Zakharchenko Vladyslav
30 Bilyi Davyd ,
25 Zadorozhnyi Fedir N 61
37 Shevchenko Oleksandr 1 61"
39 Kuzyk Liubomyr
, 22 Huzieiev Denys
63 ™ 11 plichko Oleksi
73 1 Kyiashko Taras
24 Ishchenko Danylo 77
, 88 Solohub Vadym
80 i 26 Kondratiuk Denys
, 35 Belytskyi Daniil
80 N 78 Toporov Maksym
, 20 Orobets Ivan
86 N 3 Makukha Ivan
, 17 Nyzhnyk Artem
86 N 77 Hryb Oleksandr
90+1' 78 Toporov Maksym
11 Ponomarenko Matvii (& 90+2'
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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